
+---------------------------+---------+---------+---------+---------+---------+ 

| Nr Hod. - Nazwisko i Imię | Kat. A  | Kat. B  | Kat. C  | Kat. M  | Kat. R  | 

+---------------------------+---------+---------+---------+---------+---------+ 

| 102-BARAN CZESŁAW         |         |1471.82??|1039.07??| 661.28??|         | 

| 113-KUCHARSKI RAFAŁ I WIKT|1188.40OK|         |         |         |         | 

| 119-ŚWIĄDER JACEK         | 614.24??| 758.39??| 496.37??|         |1618.89??| 

| 127-JAROSIŃSKI DARIUSZ    |1142.75??|1054.96??| 881.33??|         |         | 

| 133-STATKIEWICZ MAREK     |1814.99??|1354.88??| 526.79??| 604.25??|         | 

| 144-WITECKI STEFAN I KRZYS|1150.46??| 947.51??| 395.81??| 418.53??|         | 

| 201-BADURA GRZEGORZ       |1705.12??|1049.23??|         |         |         | 

| 202-TULIN  PAWEŁ          |1766.52??|         |         |         |1968.26??| 

| 208-JEDZREJCZYK WIESLAW   |         |1378.98OK|         |         |         | 

| 211-MISZCZYK WŁADYSŁAW    |         | 943.06??|1522.10??|         |         | 

| 215-SPOCINSKI BOLESLAW    |         |1482.20OK|         |         |         | 

| 223-CHROBAK ROBERT        |         |1797.40OK|         |         |         | 

| 306-LICZBIK KAROL         |1089.52??|1080.98??|1388.37??|         |         | 

| 307-KAŁUŻA WŁ.BOGDAN      |1977.76OK|         |         |         |         | 

| 308-KAŁUŻA BOGDAN         |1210.21??|1509.55??|1147.72??|         |         | 

| 309-KORBECKI ROMAN KRZYSZT| 501.21??| 710.52??| 436.07??| 412.82??|         | 

| 310-KUPIS KRZYSZTOF       |1215.35??|1314.84??|         |         |         | 

| 312-MASTALERZ R&D         | 842.32OK|         |         |         |         | 

| 313-DEPERAS I KOCEMBA     | 336.69OK|         |         |         |         | 

| 318-POLUS TOMASZ          |         |         | 947.16OK|         |         | 

| 323-SIELSKI DOMINIK       | 990.40??| 517.91??| 572.98??|         |         | 

| 324-MIJAS SA I SUCHECKI DA|1308.96??| 876.70??| 608.17??|         |         | 

| 329-PLUTA PAWEŁ           |         | 805.42??| 653.15??|         |         | 

| 340-TRAWIŃSKI PIOTR       |         |         |1273.29OK|         |         |* 

| 348-JARZĄBEK MIROSŁAW     |1373.49??| 882.49??|         |         |         | 

| 401-BROLA ŁUKASZ          |1135.75??| 920.82??| 422.44??|         |         | 

| 402-PETRUSIEWICZ KONRAD   |1642.89??|1290.78??| 800.46??| 516.30??|         | 

| 404-BROLA JÓZEF           |1573.22??|1382.14??| 711.74??| 312.80??|         | 

| 406-GOŁOS ANDRZEJ I KATARZ| 428.70??| 372.35??| 201.82??| 149.68??|         | 

| 410-KROL P.K.M.           | 607.74??| 521.51??| 279.38??| 142.93??|         | 

| 412-DURLAK WŁODZIMIERZ    |         | 819.38OK|         |         |         | 

| 418-CHOJNACKI ANDRZEJ     |         |         |1390.33OK|         |         | 

| 420-PODLASKI RAFAŁ I IWONA| 589.14??| 225.69??| 240.29??|         |         | 

| 435-SOCHAŃSKI DARIUSZ     |1474.60??| 939.13??| 647.73??|         |         | 

| 439-PAWUL MICHAŁ          | 364.02??| 522.35??| 257.08??| 575.67??|         | 

| 505-STĘPIEŃ KRZYSZTOF     |         |         | 703.29OK|         |         | 

| 518-SZKATULNIK BOGDAN     |1805.43??|1370.56??| 531.44??|         |         | 

| 536-MALKOWSKI WIESŁAW     | 415.90??| 647.96??| 516.90??| 349.20??|         | 

| 539-GŁOWA ANDRZEJ         |1001.52??| 836.39??| 937.73??|         |         | 

| 541-BARANOWSKI PATRYK I ZD|1148.55??|1069.51??| 719.99??| 393.92??|         | 

| 543-BARAN ANDRZEJ         |         |1611.92??| 851.17??| 573.74??|         | 

 

      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE IM : 

+----+----------------------+----+---------+--+ 

|Nr H| Nazwisko Hodowcy     |Konk|   IM    |DR| 

+----+----------------------+----+---------+--+ 

  101-BAŃCZYK BOGUSŁAW I DAM   3    254.868   

  102-BARAN CZESŁAW            9    956.935   

  113-KUCHARSKI RAFAŁ I WIKT   6    564.823   

  119-ŚWIĄDER JACEK           12    799.667   

  133-STATKIEWICZ MAREK        6    713.369   

  144-WITECKI STEFAN I KRZYS   9    972.630   

  154-ADAMCZYK MIROSŁAW        3    318.913   

  208-JEDZREJCZYK WIESLAW      9    682.960   

  209-GAPYS BARTŁOMIEJ         3    102.616   

  211-MISZCZYK WŁADYSŁAW       3    361.623   

  215-SPOCINSKI BOLESLAW       3    204.426   

  223-CHROBAK ROBERT           3    498.793   

  306-LICZBIK KAROL            9    822.301   

  308-KAŁUŻA BOGDAN            9    520.438   

  309-KORBECKI ROMAN KRZYSZT  15    843.788   



  310-KUPIS KRZYSZTOF          6    371.154   

  312-MASTALERZ R&D            6    534.619   

  313-DEPERAS I KOCEMBA        3    326.157   

  318-POLUS TOMASZ             6    410.949   

  323-SIELSKI DOMINIK          9    478.643   

  324-MIJAS SA I SUCHECKI DA  15   1395.445   

  325-SYKURSKI MICHAŁ          6    509.999   

  329-PLUTA PAWEŁ              6    183.459   

  339-FERENSZTAJN RYSZARD      3    440.000   

  348-JARZĄBEK MIROSŁAW       12    726.873   

  401-BROLA ŁUKASZ            12   1023.129   

  402-PETRUSIEWICZ KONRAD      9    816.006   

  404-BROLA JÓZEF             12   1189.847   

  406-GOŁOS ANDRZEJ I KATARZ  15    900.351   

  407-GOLAŃSKI TADEUSZ         3    152.516   

  410-KROL P.K.M.             12    917.941   

  412-DURLAK WŁODZIMIERZ       3     88.141   

  414-DĄBROWSKI ANDRZEJ        3    341.961   

  416-PIETRUSIEWICZ ZBIGNIEW   3    198.606   

  420-PODLASKI RAFAŁ I IWONA  12    473.543   

  426-NADOLSKI PRZEMYSLAW      6    475.425   

  435-SOCHAŃSKI DARIUSZ        3    291.550   

  439-PAWUL MICHAŁ            15    664.943   

  501-SNOCHOWSKI JACEK         3    305.133   

  505-STĘPIEŃ KRZYSZTOF        9    625.015   

  510-PALUS PRZEMYSŁAW         6    780.160   

  518-SZKATULNIK BOGDAN        3    188.318   

  536-MALKOWSKI WIESŁAW       18   1058.908  * 

  539-GŁOWA ANDRZEJ           12   1011.303   

  541-BARANOWSKI PATRYK I ZD  12   1096.668   

  547-KĘDZIORA TOMASZ          3    371.080   

  554-TRACZ BOGDAN             3    251.618   

 

      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE GMP : 

+----+----------------------+----+---------+--+ 

|Nr H| Nazwisko Hodowcy     |Konk|   GMP   |DR| 

+----+----------------------+----+---------+--+ 

  101-BAŃCZYK BOGUSŁAW I DAM  10    500.58   

  102-BARAN CZESŁAW           25   1295.16   

  113-KUCHARSKI RAFAŁ I WIKT  18    855.97   

  116-WERESZKA MARIUSZ         3    153.03   

  119-ŚWIĄDER JACEK           29   1435.94   

  120-STĘPIEŃ ZBIGNIEW         5    267.70   

  121-KOWALSKI ŁUKASZ          1     54.44   

  127-JAROSIŃSKI DARIUSZ      30   1552.64   

  128-SKOWROŃSKI WIESŁAW       6    263.22   

  130-SMARDZEWSKI WIESŁAW      3    155.67   

  133-STATKIEWICZ MAREK       22   1054.13   

  134-KUCHARSKI RAFAŁ         12    610.91   

  141-WERESZKA SŁAWOMIR       13    662.20   

  144-WITECKI STEFAN I KRZYS  30   1567.76   

  145-WÓJCIK RYSZARD           7    314.33   

  152-FIDORCZYK JERZY          9    447.94   

  154-ADAMCZYK MIROSŁAW        8    366.96   

  156-BARAN GRZEGORZ          13    633.28   

  189-LENARCIK ZBIGNIEW       15    769.85   

  201-BADURA GRZEGORZ         12    542.02   

  202-TULIN  PAWEŁ            17    698.63   

  207-GRABSKI WITOLD          15    692.49   

  208-JEDZREJCZYK WIESLAW     25   1179.80   

  209-GAPYS BARTŁOMIEJ        19    935.41   

  210-GAMOŃ RYSZARD            5    224.90   

  211-MISZCZYK WŁADYSŁAW      18    839.74   

  215-SPOCINSKI BOLESLAW      20    925.29   



  217-WĘGIER ADAM              2     68.56   

  223-CHROBAK ROBERT          17    808.25   

  301-CZERCZAK MAREK          23   1075.28   

  302-DOŁOWSKI ARTUR          13    631.15   

  306-LICZBIK KAROL           23   1143.93   

  307-KAŁUŻA WŁ.BOGDAN        18    831.71   

  308-KAŁUŻA BOGDAN           28   1334.22   

  309-KORBECKI ROMAN KRZYSZT  32   1633.80  * 

  310-KUPIS KRZYSZTOF         24   1199.99   

  312-MASTALERZ R&D           21   1061.16   

  313-DEPERAS I KOCEMBA       14    584.38   

  315-OLCZYK STEFAN           10    519.52   

  317-MIKA ROBERT              2     65.27   

  318-POLUS TOMASZ            24   1218.27   

  320-RUTKOWSKI GRZEGORZ       4    190.05   

  323-SIELSKI DOMINIK         24   1174.04   

  324-MIJAS SA I SUCHECKI DA  34   1701.38  * 

  325-SYKURSKI MICHAŁ         16    760.97   

  326-KONECKI MAREK            1     32.99   

  327-JACASZEK SŁAWOMIR        9    456.25   

  328-RUDALSKI MICHAŁ          3    161.87   

  329-PLUTA PAWEŁ             27   1296.76   

  330-SŁOKA MARCIN             5    213.81   

  331-KARBOWNIK MARCIN         3    105.32   

  332-KAŁUŻA ROBERT           21    963.62   

  333-SMAK ŁUKASZ              9    431.33   

  337-JUREK PIOTR              7    318.98   

  339-FERENSZTAJN RYSZARD     18    871.60   

  340-TRAWIŃSKI PIOTR         15    741.10   

  342-PIKUŁA JACEK            10    410.48   

  343-SAMSON KRZYSZTOF         2     91.29   

  347-KOCEMBA PATRYK           1     33.67   

  348-JARZĄBEK MIROSŁAW       31   1508.15   

  350-WILK CZESŁAW__________   2     96.37   

  351-GALANT KAROL             1     49.60   

  401-BROLA ŁUKASZ            31   1565.59   

  402-PETRUSIEWICZ KONRAD     32   1605.63  * 

  403-ANDRYCHIEWICZ ROBERT     3    139.56   

  404-BROLA JÓZEF             31   1573.59   

  405-KOWALCZYK MAREK          4    189.06   

  406-GOŁOS ANDRZEJ I KATARZ  33   1680.61  * 

  407-GOLAŃSKI TADEUSZ        12    507.62   

  410-KROL P.K.M.             32   1637.04  * 

  411-KWAPISZ ROBERT I KAMIL   6    308.83   

  412-DURLAK WŁODZIMIERZ      23   1119.46   

  414-DĄBROWSKI ANDRZEJ       24   1115.73   

  416-PIETRUSIEWICZ ZBIGNIEW  20    935.90   

  418-CHOJNACKI ANDRZEJ       15    736.01   

  420-PODLASKI RAFAŁ I IWONA  32   1603.64  * 

  426-NADOLSKI PRZEMYSLAW     12    562.10   

  430-MALCZAK MARIAN           6    262.08   

  431-KALETA JAROSŁAW          8    383.68   

  435-SOCHAŃSKI DARIUSZ       29   1450.87   

  438-KMITA EMIL              10    425.66   

  439-PAWUL MICHAŁ            34   1755.23  * 

  440-SKORUPA RAFA I PATRYK    9    355.37   

  443-KALETA MARIUSZ           2     68.91   

  501-SNOCHOWSKI JACEK        11    478.60   

  504-ŁABUZIŃSKI ROMAN        18    897.18   

  505-STĘPIEŃ KRZYSZTOF       23   1270.12   

  507-BOCIEK MARIUSZ I RYSZA   9    471.71   

  508-MADEJ RYSZARD            3    149.70   

  510-PALUS PRZEMYSŁAW        18    927.02   

  512-JANUSZEWSKI JERZY        3    155.66   



  513-SMAK MICHAŁ              2     87.51   

  517-GWADERA IRENEUSZ        11    499.65   

  518-SZKATULNIK BOGDAN       18    913.56   

  519-KUŚMIERCZYK ZBIGNIEW     3    139.98   

  521-MĘDRECKI IRENEUSZ        1     50.96   

  522-ŚCIEGLIŃSKI PAWEŁ       17    857.35   

  524-MADEJ SŁAWOMIR           6    274.35   

  527-SZCZEGIELNIAK KRYSTIAN  19    946.79   

  528-KAŁUŻYŃSKI LESZEK        1     51.05   

  529-SZCZEGIELNIAK URBAN     10    522.00   

  530-BINIEK KRZYSZTOF         1     33.51   

  536-MALKOWSKI WIESŁAW       34   1742.91  * 

  539-GŁOWA ANDRZEJ           22   1023.29   

  541-BARANOWSKI PATRYK I ZD  30   1484.23   

  542-GWADERA PAWEŁ            9    432.99   

  543-BARAN ANDRZEJ           20    956.42   

  547-KĘDZIORA TOMASZ         11    523.00   

  548-KAZUSEK SŁAWOMIR         7    323.82   

  554-TRACZ BOGDAN            13    649.00   


